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Talks

Colloquium: Looking Forward in QCD
Meet at Users Center for reception

Welcome & Introduction

QCD Foundations of Monte Carlo Event Generators

Diffractive results and plans in DO

Jet Physics in DO and CDF

Coffee

CDF Run |l Diffractive Program and Beyond
Exclusive Production

Future of QCD at the Tevatron

Lunch

Diffraction at LHC with CMS, TOTEM and ATLAS
TOTEM

Introduction to GTeV

Forward Jet Physics

Small x and Q

Cone Spectrometers : Introduction
Micropatterned gas detectors

Coffee

Calorimetry in the Cone Spectrometers
Discussion on Physics

End of Discussion

QCD Physics with MIPP

QCD Physics at HERA

Elastic Scattering and Forward Physics at RHIC
Gluon jet fragmentation

Coffee

Exclusive Production of Higgs and exotics
Simulation of Diffr Higgs at LHC

Tevatron Issues and High Field Dipoles
Tevatron lattice and BTeV compatibility

Lunch

Missing Mass Resolution and acceptances
Microstation Mechanics

Roman Pot Mechanics

Avalanche Photodiodes

Precision Timing in Pots

Discussion on Technology

Wine & Cheese

Diffractive Hard Scattering: What have we learned?

Dinner at Pal Joey's, 922 E.Roosevelt Rd.



9:00
9:15
9:40
9:55
10:15
10:30
11:00
11:20

12:20

15
25
15
20
15

20
60

Jim Pinfold
Harry Cheung
Greg Snow
Dennis Weygand
Michael Murray

Dmitry Litvintsev
Idr: Mike Albrow
Idr: Andrew Brandt

Alberta
FNAL
Nebraska
JLab
U.Kansas

FNAL
FNAL
UTA

The Cosmic Ray Connection

QCD Physics with BTeV

S-scanning

Hadron Spectroscopy at JLab

Gluon Sheets at RHIC

Coffee

Hadron Spectroscopy

Discussion GTeV plans: towards a proposal

End of Workshop
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